MODEL 200T - 2 TON LOW-PROFILE JACK
Updated
PART KIT INCLUDES 5/18/05
ORDER NUMBER KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION
200TK03 WHEEL KIT 1 RETAINING RING
2 WASHER
3 WHEEL
200TK20 HANDLE 20 HANDLE
 COMPLETE 40 HANDLE PADDING
200TK40 PADDING 40 HANDLE PADDING
200TK7C CASTER 7 CASTER ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE 12 NUT M18
13 SPRING WASHER M18
200TKRK REPAIR KIT H3 O-RING

H29 O-RING
H29-1 SEAL RING
H31 BALL 10mm (2 REQUIRED)
H32 BALL 8mm (2 REQUIRED)
H33 SEPARATOR (2 REQUIRED)
H34 BALL 5.5 mm (2 REQUIRED)
H35 SAFTEY VALVE
H36 RELIEF VALVE SPRING
H37 SEAL RING (2 REQUIRED)
H38 O-RING (2 REQUIRED)
H39 SEAL WASHER
H41 OIL STRAINER (2 REQUIRED)
H42 O-RING
200TKHU HYDRAULIC 21 HYDRAULIC UNIT ASSEMBLY
UNIT
200TK32 SADDLE 32 SADDLE COMPLETE WITH PAD
COMPLETE 42 SADDLE PAD
43 RETAINING PIN
200TK42 PAD 42 SADDLE PAD
200TK15 HANDLE  SPRING 15 TORSION SPRING
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.
MODEL 200T - 2 TON LOW-PROFILE JACK UPDATED
5/18/05
PART KIT INCLUDES
ORDER NUMBER KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION
200TK17 BOLT 17 HANDLE RETAINING BOLT
200TKH16 PRESSURE H14 O-RING
PUMP H14-1 SEALING RING
ASSEMBLY H15 SEALING WASHER
H16 PUMP CORE